PROUDLY SPONSORED BY MADISON EXPRESS

TEAM NAME

KIAH OCKERBY

EMAIL

kiah.ockerby@goelectrical.com.au

www.madisonexpress.com.au
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JOSEPH ATKINS Joseph.Atkins@cetnaj.com.au 3 6 7 6 3 7 112
JULIAN NISBET julian.nisbet@learsmith.com.au 2 5 6 6 2 111
CRAIG WAANDERS craig.waanders@learsmith.com.a 3 7 5 3 7 111
DONNA BURTON donna.burton@mmem.com.au 3 5 6 5 3 7 110
JAMIE HAWES jamie.hawes@learsmith.com.au 2 6 7 5 3 6 109
LUKE MELVILLE luke.melville@mmem.com.au 3 6 6 5 3 7 109
JOEL SUPER REP joel@alstra.com.au 3 6 7 6 n 6 108
RICK MEEHAN Ricky.Meehan@learsmith.com.au 3 6 7 4 3 6 108
CHRIS SOMERVILLE chris@leckyshv.com.au 3 6 6 5 3 6 107
{0 SYll COLIN MAYMAN Colin.Mayman@cetnaj.com.au 3 6 6 4 3 7 107
B3l DANIEL McMILLAN danielL.mcmillan@mmem.com.au 3 6 7 4 3 7 107
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PAUL FIELD Paul.Field@learsmith.com.au 3 7 7 14 107
GARRY PENHALL 3 6 7 6 107

MARK WELLHAM 2 6 7 107
RAYLENE SMITH 3 7 6 6 107
WILLIAM SANDERS william.sanders@cetnaj.com.au 2 5 7 6 106

CRAIG CAPP n 6 6 105
ANDREW DIGBY Andrew.Digby@lh.com.au 3 6 7 6 105

CHAD MORRIS chad.morris@learsmith.com.au 3 5 7 105

NEIL WILSON Buster.Dent99@outlook.com n 6 6 7 105
BOBBY STEELCHUCK  |robledwidge@bigpond.com 2 6 7 105
ILJL:-\[PAUL ARNOLD paul.arnold@lh.com.au 3 6 5 7 104
"LS CHRISTOPHER RYAN Christopher.Ryan@cetnaj.com.au 3 7 7 104
CORIE HARTLE corie.hartle@learsmith.com.au 3 6 6 6 104

RAY POWDITCH Ray.Powditch@madisontech.com.au 3 6 4 104

MARK SMITH mark@leckyshv.com.au 2 5 6 6 103

NOEL McCAULEY noel.mccauley@lh.com.au 2 7 7 103
OSCAR michellenewcastle@live.com.au 2 5 5 6 103

MYLES LEMESSURIER 3 6 6 7 103
NATHAN BURNS 2 6 6 103

PAUL MCGOWAN n 6 7 6 103
ROHAN PURVES Rohan.Purves@cetnaj.com.au 3 6 6 7 103
TRENT BOYD trent@gcm.com.au 3 6 7 6 103

ZACH CULL zach.cull@cetnaj.com.au 3 5 7 7 103
TRUDY BELCHER Trudy.Belcher@lh.com.au 3 6 7 6 102

PHIL HANSEN phil.hansen@lh.com.au 2 5 5 6 102

JOHN LESS 50% 3 6 6 6 102
JEORDIE BROWN 3 6 7 5 102

3 5 5 7 102

3 6 6 6 102

i)=Y\ | CAMERON MASSEY 2 6 5 5 101




JOHN GAVIN 3 7 4 6 7 6 3 6 2 7 101
MICK GOODWIN 4 5 5 6 7 5 2 5 3 6 101
5 7 5 6 7 6 5 3 6 3 6 101

5 4 4 5 5 3 5 101

5 6 6 6 7 7 6 3 6 3 7 101

4 6 4 5 7 5 3 7 3 7 101

5 5 6 7 5 4 3 6 3 5 101

adam.fullagar@cetnaj.com.au 4 6 5 6 5 5 3 7 3 7 100

COLIN O'BRIEN colinobrien@rovert.com.au 4 7 5 6 7 5 5 3 7 3 6 100
david.mcbride@mmem.com.au 5 7 5 5 7 6 5 3 6 n 7 100

DAVID RAKE david.rake@mmem.com.au 2 5 6 6 7 7 6 3 3 7 100
GREG WEST greg.west@mmem.com.au 6 7 5 4 3 6 3 6 100
GREG TWOMEY greg.twomey@cetnaj.com.au 6 7 6 7 n 7 3 7 100
JENNY JOHNS Jenny.Johns@cetnaj.com.au 5 7 6 6 1 5 2 100
DARREN KEMP Darren.Kemp@learsmith.com.au 4 7 7 6 2 6 3 6 100
MATT JENKINS matt@alstra.com.au 5 7 6 6 7 5 5 3 6 6 100
PAT ANDERSON patrick.anderson@mmem.com.au 5 7 5 5 7 6 4 3 6 3 6 100
TOM HIGGINS tom.higgins@mmem.com.au 2 6 4 5 4 5 3 7 n 7 100
L_eggs@dagym.com.au 4 7 4 6 7 5 4 n 7 2 7 99
ash.barrowcliffe@mmem.com.au 4 7 5 6 7 5 6 3 6 3 99
bridgette.becvarovski@madisonexpre 3 5 6 6 7 6 3 5 2 7 99
craig.shultz@mmem.com.au 37 4 4 6 7 3 6 36 99
john.bozinovski@mmem.com.au 4 5 6 7 5 4 3 6 3 7 99

jess.kitchner@lh.com.au 5 5 6 7 5 5 3 6 3 6 99
mitchell.sessions@cetnaj.com.au 4 6 6 7 7 6 2 7 3 6 99
ryan.guihot@cetnaj.com.au 5 7 5 6 7 6 4 3 6 3 7 99

5 7 5 6 7 6 5 2 6 3 6 99

3 7 5 7 6 4 2 5 2 6 99

5 7 5 6 7 6 5 3 6 3 6 99

Allen.Wells@TheVet.com.au 5 7 4 5 6 6 5 3 7 2 98




ANTHONY BOYCE anthony.boyce@learsmith.com.au 6 7 4 6 5 2 6 98

DANIEL STOJCEVSKI daniel@leckyshv.com.au 5 6 7 4 3 5 98

DANIEL ALEXANDER dalexander@cnw.com.au 5 7 6 5 6 3 4 98

DANNY KELLY DannyK@gcm.com.au 5 7 5 6 7 5 2 6 98

DARYL COVENY daryl.coveny@mmem.com.au 5 7 5 6 6 6 7 98

GRAEME REYNOLDS graeme.reynolds@mmem.com.au 5 5 6 7 6 3 98

1)) W[ JARREN BULL jarrenbull@rovert.com.au 4 6 6 4 2 98

{0l TROY McLACHLAN troy.mclachlan@lh.com.au 5 7 6 6 6 5 3 98
@"_S GEOFFRY SELWAY geoffry.selway@learsmith.com.au 6 4 6 6 3 2 98
9 CO' ANTHONY SALVEMINI Anthony.Salvemini@madisontech. 7 4 4 6 5 2 6 97
9 KNI CAMERON TUCK tucky cam95@hotmail.com 4 6 5 3 4 97
@ ()| 1] JOE ROSS joe.ross@mmem.com.au 5 6 5 n 97
. EA BRADLEY OSTLER Bradley.Ostler@learsmith.com.au 5 5 6 7 3 7 97
C.: H ROB CUTLER rcutler@cnw.com.au 7 4 7 6 5 3 7 97
@ WILL BLACK will.black@mmem.com.au 5 6 5 4 4 3 7 97
. DOMINIC NUNAN dom@alstra.com.au 5 6 5 7 6 5 3 7 96
@ =i\ ) Ml JACKSON TWINING Jackson.Twining@cetnaj.com.au 5 7 4 6 6 5 2 6 96
."_S LIAM DAVINO Liam.Davino@goelectrical.com.au 4 6 6 6 6 5 3 6 96
@ H"_ MATT SAUNDERS matthew.saunders@goelectrical.com| 5 7 3 6 7 7 2 6 96
. i)=Y S| MICHAEL NEWTON mnewton@cnw.com.au n 7 4 6 4 96
. 4| '}|SHANE SPONG Shane.Spong@goelectrical.com.au 4 7 6 6 7 3 6 96
@ L || ANDREW COWAN andrew.cowan@cetnaj.com.au 6 4 4 6 95
. TIG I| GEOFF BEER Geoff.Beer@learsmith.com.au 7 7 6 5 3 6 95
9 S JESSICA RANDALL tucky cam95@hotmail.com 4 6 6 4 2 6 95
@ E£ FRITH CHRISTIANSEN frith.christiansen@lh.com.au J 6 6 6 2 7 95
DARREN HECTOR darren.hector@mmem.com.au 6 6 6 5 3 6 95

. GREG McCULLOCH gregm@gcm.com.au 5 6 5 3 3 7 95
. TODD HUGHES todd.hughes@lh.com.au 6 5 5 5 3 95
C.: BEN KURTZ Benjamin.Kurtz@learsmith.com.ay 5 7 5 5 6 7 2 95




@ lJ[:7: W RAFFAEL DAMIANO Raffael.Damiano@goelectrical.com.ay 5 5
terry.farham@mmem.com.au 4
admin@ezlec.com.au 1 5 7
Nathan.Williamson@goelectrical.com 4 5
NICHOLAS OMULLANE  |Nicholas.O'Mullane@cetnaj.com.a 4 7 4
adam.zammitl@mmem.com.au 6 6 6
BILL GRAY bill.gray@cetnaj.com.au 6 7 4
Steve.Griffith@Ih.com.au 5 6 6
joel.purcell@mmem.com.au 5 5 4
3 3 5
NEIL ELFORD neil.elford@mmem.com.au 5 6 5
RICHARD WILLIAMS richard.williams1@mmem.com.au 2 5 6
STEVE HODSON Steve.hodson@mmem.com.au 4 6 5
TONY PALMER tony.palmer@mmem.com.au 4 7 5
DAN FERNANCE Dan.Fernance@jrt.com.au 5 7 3
Joanne.Platts@cetnaj.com.au 3 7 5
sally.gray@mmem.com.au 4 7 6
Melissa.White@learsmith.com.au J 5 4
. 5 6 5

Brad.Smith@goelectrical.com.au [§] 3 7 n
steveanddebbie1@bigpond.com 5 6 5
DUSTY BARNES Dusty.Barnes@goelectrical.com.a 4 7 3
H“- GRANT HETHERINGTON |[Grant.Hetherington@goelectrical.com 4 5 4
Shannon.Farham@goelectrical.com.a 5 7 3
4 6 5
adam.guest@learsmith.com.au 3 4 5

louis.vandermeel@goelectrical.com.a 4 7

Glen.Hodges@lh.com.au 4 5 5
store@rjan.com.au 4 6 4

shane.bakewelll@mmem.com.au
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7 n 6 89
6 2 4 89
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SHA VICKI GEORGIADIS vicki.georgiadis@hellermanntyton 7 5 4 4 88
ILI=7:$| AARON DEARING aaron.dearing@mmem.com.au 5 4 5 5 87
TIG | TONY VLAICH antony.vlaich@cetnaj.com.au 5 4 3 4 87
CRAIG RICHARDS craigrichards@rovert.com.au 5 5 5 4 87
GRANT CLARK gelark@cnw.com.au 6 5 4 6 87

SHA JAY JANJUA jauhar.janjua@hellermanntyton.com., 87
(o Yl TODD HADAWAY todd.hadaway@davisandspence.com.| 87
MICHELLE SPITERI 85

A\l TONY SMALL 85
TIG | STEVE UNICOMB steve.unicomb@auslec.com.au 85
GAVIN FARHAM warnervale@ijrt.com.au 84
MATTHEW RUTTER mrutter@cnw.com.au 84

CLIVE POWELL clive.powell0511@gmail.com 83

LEIGH KENNY Leigh.Kenny@learsmith.com.au 83

MATT GURR mgurr@cetnaj.com.au 82

iLI=)* W ALLAN BUSHELL Allan.Bushell@lh.com.au 81
KAYLENE FAHEY kaylene.fahey@gmail.com 81

:{0 >3l 7OE HOPE zoe.hope@mmem.com.au 80
BROCK SMITH brock.smith@mmem.com.au 79

LUKE SWETNAM Luke.Swetnam@lh.com.au 79

MARK HITMAN HARDING|mark.harding@cetnaj.com.au 78
NATALIE FEL Natalie.Fel@ezystrut.com.au 78

LUKE TRANTER luke.tranter@learsmith.com.au 7 5 78

CHRIS HOLLAND christopher.holland@goelectrical.com 3 5 5 3 77
GERALD BAGATELLA Clive.Powell@goelectrical.com.au J 7 5 3 6 77

HOME TEAMS . 3 4 5 5 77
KRISTY APPS Kristy. Apps@mmem.com.au . 4 5 3 75
MERCEDES MORLEY mercedesjmorley@gmail.com J 1 4 IV 74
steve.bridge@learsmith.com.au [ 2 6 5 73

CHARLES SHEAREBROWNcharles.shearerbrown@mmem.com.a 5 2 2 73




ZAC SWAN Zswan@cnw.com.au 5 6
DANNA OWERS danna.owers@mmem.com.au 6
LIL'SNIPPITS Jay.Rowarth@cetnaj.com.au 5 3
JUSTIN DALLEY jdalley@cnw.com.au 5 4
ERIN J. LIVET erin.livet@mmem.com.au
SHAUN MCELLIGOTT shaun@leckyshv.com.au 3 4

MARK PLEDGER

mark.pledger@mmem.com.au

KANE CONNOLLY

AWAY TEAMS

CRAIG FAULDER

LACHY -2 pts

did you forget your tips...?

6 2 5 73
3!5 72
4 2 4 72
0 2 4 72
3 2 4 68
2 1 1 67
64
63
59
58
53




SPECIAL ATTRIBUTES:

LEGEND:

RULES:

d ddIRIEIK

For all rules and FAQs for the 2021 RJAN Footy Tipping Comp please view

our website - www.rjan.com.au
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